VUID

1065224036
1071311339
1071765177
1066189099
1067310460
1067455791
1066880612
1071163916
1065551400
1065935643
1069414502
1064164205
1066094481
1169680262
1204741212
1068430354
1069896533
1066272683
1067990204
1069259791
1066189522

Precinct

4058
4058
4164
4164
4057
4058
4164
4164
4057
4164
4058
4089
4089
4058
4058
4057
4058
4058
4057
4057
4058

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report
Name

BRAVO, CARLOS SANDOVAL
BRAVO, MARIA ESPINOSA
BUDZINSKI, KENNETH JOSEPH
BUDZINSKI, ROSARIO HERNANDEZ
ELAM, DONNA MAULDIN
HIRSHBERG, SIDNEY S
KOESTER, ANNA MARIA
KOESTER, DAVID ALLEN
LINDSAY, BARBARA BORTH
LYLE, MELVIN LEE

MCGILL, BARBARA SHOCKLEY
MORGAN, LINDA F

SAEGER, SHARON ANNE
SHANNON, ANTONIA B
SHANNON, PAUL BRUCE
SKLADAL, CONRAD P

SOSA, MARIARITA

VAUGHN, DOROTHEA ELEANOR
WEEPER, ANITA ANN

WEEPER, WILLIAM H JR
WHITEHEAD, DOLORES SANCHEZ

April 22, 2024
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