

City of Universal City
Mail Ballot Report

April 22, 2024

<u>VOID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Date of Receipt</u>
1065224036	4058	BRAVO, CARLOS SANDOVAL	4/22/2024
1071311339	4058	BRAVO, MARIA ESPINOSA	4/22/2024
1071765177	4164	BUDZINSKI, KENNETH JOSEPH	4/22/2024
1066189099	4164	BUDZINSKI, ROSARIO HERNANDEZ	4/22/2024
1067310460	4057	ELAM, DONNA MAULDIN	4/22/2024
1067455791	4058	HIRSHBERG, SIDNEY S	4/22/2024
1066880612	4164	KOESTER, ANNA MARIA	4/22/2024
1071163916	4164	KOESTER, DAVID ALLEN	4/22/2024
1065551400	4057	LINDSAY, BARBARA BORTH	4/22/2024
1065935643	4164	LYLE, MELVIN LEE	4/22/2024
1069414502	4058	MCGILL, BARBARA SHOCKLEY	4/22/2024
1064164205	4089	MORGAN, LINDA F	4/22/2024
1066094481	4089	SAEGER, SHARON ANNE	4/22/2024
1169680262	4058	SHANNON, ANTONIA B	4/22/2024
1204741212	4058	SHANNON, PAUL BRUCE	4/22/2024
1068430354	4057	SKLADAL, CONRAD P	4/22/2024
1069896533	4058	SOSA, MARIA RITA	4/22/2024
1066272683	4058	VAUGHN, DOROTHEA ELEANOR	4/22/2024
1067990204	4057	WEEPER, ANITA ANN	4/22/2024
1069259791	4057	WEEPER, WILLIAM H JR	4/22/2024
1066189522	4058	WHITEHEAD, DOLORES SANCHEZ	4/22/2024